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GIFT LAVISHLY

Accepted at our shops, restaurants, hotel, Sampan Ride,
Sands SkyPark’, Digital Light Canvas, Sands

Theatres and ArtScience Museum”.

Marina Bay Sands Gift Certificates make for an
exceptional day out at Asia’s ultimate shopping, dining

and entertainment destination.

Gift Certificates are available for purchase at B2
Retail Concierge (near Sampan Counter) or call

+65 6688 8868 for enquiries.

THE SHOPPES ar m
MARINA BAY Sands.

SINGAPORE



FASHION

B2-15
B1-66
B1-85
B1-130

B1-31&
B2-29

B2M-220
B1-11
B1-91
B2-100A
B2-107
B2M-222

B1-99 &
B2-72A

B1-81A

B1-103 &
B2-78

B1-29 &
B2-27

L1-19
B1-118
B2-101
L1-17A

B2-40
B1-26
B2-23
B2-111

L1-60 &
B1-138

B2-17
B1-73
B2-108A

B1-22 &
B2-22

B1-76
B1-129

L1-48 &
B1-109

B2-112
L1-17

B2-19
B2-101A
L1-18
B1-80
B1-79
B2-109
L1-22

Hotel Lobby,
L1-13

B2-63
B1-12
L1-38

L1-63 &
B1-141

L1-15
B1-128
B1-10

A|X Armani Exchange
Aimer

Aimer Men
Alexander McQueen
Balenciaga

BALLY

Balmain

Berluti

BimbaY Lola
BORA AKSU
BOSS

Bottega Veneta
Brunello Cucinelli

Burberry

CELINE

CH Carolina Herrera
Chloé
Club Monaco

Club 21 x PLAY Comme des
Gargons

COACH
Dior
Dior Men
DKNY

Dolce&Gabbana
Emporio Armani

Ermenegildo Zegna
EVISU

FENDI

Giorgio Armani

GIVENCHY
Gucci

GUESS
HOMME PLISSE ISSEY
IYAKE

HUGO

Kate Spade New York
KENZO

LOEWE

Loro Piana

Maje

MARYLING

MCM

Michael Kors
Missoni
MIUMIU

Moncler

Moschino
OFF-WHITE
Paul Smith

L1-66 &
B1-146

B2-106
L1-17

B2-62

B1-98 &
B2-69

L1-13

B1-35&
B2-32

B1-19
B2-108
B2M-232
B1-78
B2-18
B1-116
B2-84
Bi-16
L1-41

Hotel Lobby,
L1-12

B2-08 &
B2-113

WATCHES & JEWELLERY

B2-86
B2M-203
B2M-237
B1-147
B2M-200
B2M-236
L1-50
B1-18

B1-36 &
B2-35

B1-39A &
B2-38

L1-57
B1-107
L1-55
B1-115
B2-93
L1-58
B2M-210
B2M-231
B2M-219
L1-51
B2-64
B2M-206
B2-88A
B1-93
B2M-208
B1-126
B2-K8
B2M-216

Hotel Lobby,
L1-08

B2M-241
B2M-211

Philipp Plein

Pinko

PLEATS PLEASE ISSEY
MIYAKE

Polo Ralph Lauren
Prada

Repetto

SAINT LAURENT

Salvatore Ferragamo
Sandro

Shanghai Tang
Stefano Ricci

Stone Island

Thom Browne

Tory Burch
Valentino
VERSACE

VILEBREQUIN

ZARA

APM Monaco
Bell & Ross
Blancpain
Boucheron
Bovet Fleurier
Breguet
Breitling

Buccellati

BVLGARI

Cartier

Chaumet

Chopard

Franck Muller
FRED
G-SHOCK Casio Premium
Hublot

IWC Schafthausen
Jaeger-LeCoultre
LONGINES
Mikimoto
Montblanc
OMEGA

Pandora

Panerai

Piaget

Pomellato

Qeelin

RADO

Richard Mille

Roger Dubuis
ROLEX



B2M-202
Hotel Lobby,

Sincere Haute Horlogerie

11-03 SK Gold

B2-88 Swarovski

B2M-204 Swatch

B2M-244 TAG Heuer

L1-43 TASAKI

g;:gﬁ & Tiffany & Co.
B2M-245 TISSOT

B2M-201 Tudor

B2M-238 Vacheron Constantin
B2M-205 Zenith

L1-17 BAO BAO ISSEY MIYAKE
B2-96 CHARLES & KEITH
B1-127 Christian Louboutin
B2M-228 Church's

B1-90A Delvaux

B2-95 ECCO

B2-103 Gentle Monster
B2-80 Jimmy Choo

L1-09 KWANPEN

B2-102 Longchamp

B1-80A Manolo Blahnik
B1-88 Moynat

B2-48 Oakley

B2-117 OWNDAYS

B2-91 PAZZION

B2-97 Pedro

B2M-234 Puyi Optical
B2M-218 RIMOWA

B2-71 Roger Vivier

B2-47 Spectacle Hut Boutique
B1-81 Tod's

B2-41 TUMI

B2-45 adidas

B2-90A Aesop

B2-90B Aveda

B2-60 Bath & Body Works
B1-05 Buff'd Nail Spa
B2-26 Dior Beauty
B1-01D Dragon Brand Bird’s Nest
B2-61A Estée Lauder

B2-57 Eu Yan Sang

B2-59 Fila

B2-49 Guardian
Ef}glgk‘)bby’ Henry Jacques
B2-61 Jo Malone London
L1-88 KBL Healthcare
B2-56B LAC

L1-21 LaMer

B2-58 Limited Edt

B2-42 lululemon

L1-32 Maison21G

L1-33 Penhaligon’s

B2-K4 Rachel’s Best Soaps
B2-K18 Sabon

B1-02 Salon 360°

B2-43 Sephora

L1-35 Sisley

LIFESTYLE & GIFTS

L1-30 1855 The Bottle Shop
B1-68 Baccarat

L1-12 Christofle

B1-90 Davidoff of Geneva
L1-10 Frette

g%i\l/l(}gl% Orient Crown

B2-92 Royal Selangor

B2-90 Samsonite Black Label
B1-65 Silky Miracle

B1-51 The Oaks Cellars
B1-09 Uchino Touch
CHILDREN'S FASHION & MATERNITY
B1-01D Aimer Kids

B1-63 Baby Dior

B1-55A Dolce& Gabbana Junior
B1-60 Fila Kids

B1-58 Gucci Kids

B1-56 Kids 21

B1-60A Miki House

B1-53 Ralph Lauren Children
B1-64 Young Versace
ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS
B1-82A Leica Camera
ATTRACTIONS

ArtScience Museum

Digital Light Canvas

Hotel

Sampan Ride

Sands Sky Park”

Sands Theatre

FINE DINING

Hotel Lobby,
1.1-05 BLOSSOM

Sands Sky Park,

Tower 3, L57 CELAVI

B1-71 CUT by Wolfgang Puck
Imperial Treasure

L1-26 Fine Teochew Cuisine
Imperial Treasure

L2-04 Finl: Chinese Cuisine

B1-01B JUMBO Signatures

B1-42/43/44  Mott 32

B1-01A Punjab Grill

Sands Sky Park, Spago Dining Room
Tower 2, L57 by Wolfgang Puck

1.2-03 Waku Ghin by Tetsuya Wakuda



CASUAL DINING

B2-89 Angelina

B2-13/14 Bacha Coffee

L1-80 Black Tap Craft Burgers & Beers
L DS
L1-02 Canton Paradise

L1-87 Da Paolo Gastronomia
L1-85 Dallas Cafe & Bar

B1-01 Din Tai Fung

B2-01A Haidilao Hot Pot

B2-54 Ippudo

Hotel Tower 1, LAVO Italian Restaurant &
L57 Rooftop Bar

L1-84 Le Noir

B2-50 Rasapura Masters
?gvtil“l)bby’ RISE Restaurant

L1-86 Sen of Japan

%a:vc‘l{sefl;}: E:}rl;, Spago Bar & Lounge

B2-20 %};:rgt:gee Bean & Tea Leaf -
B2-02 Tim Ho Wan

53:16252 & TWG Tea Salon Boutique
B1-07 Yardbird Southern Table &

CASUAL FINE DINING

B1-67

Bl-15&
L1-83

Hotel Lobby,
Tower 2

KOMA

Maison Boulud
by Daniel Boulud

‘Wakuda Restaurant & Bar

CASINO RESTAURANTS

Casino, B1
Casino, B2M  Fatt Choi Hotpot

Blue Pearl Seafood Restaurant

Casino, B2M  Origin + Bloom - A Taste of Asia

Casino, B2M  Tong Dim

QUICK BITES & DESSERTS

B1-01F BreadTalk

L1-73 HEYTEA

L1-29 Jasons Deli

L1-72 Old Seng Choong
rlflgvtil‘gbgg 3 Origin + Bloom
B2-56 Starbucks Reserve
B1-01E Toast Box
B2-56A Venchi

BAR & LOUNGE

Hotel Lobby,
Tower 1

Level Guide for The Shoppes at Marina Bay Sands:
L1 - Bay Level

B1 - Galleria Level
B2M - Casino Level
B2 — Canal Level

" Opening soon

* Singapore Citizens and Permanent Residents are required to pay the Casino Entry Levy to
patronize these outlets. Patrons must be at least 21 years of age to enter the Casino.

For the latest list of stores accepting gift certificates, visit MarinaBaySands.com/Shoppes
10 Bayfront Avenue, Singapore 018956 | Tel: +65 6688 8868

Renku Bar & Lounge

Information accurate as of February 2024



